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199411220003
47391

11/22/1994
12:53:55

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES CROW, JOHN
DAVID JR

199411100003
36161

11/10/1994
09:16:08

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411180003
44361

11/18/1994
11:51:42

SECOR BANK Grantee AGREEMENT HENRY,
WILLIAM J

5 99 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:99

199411010003
26471

11/01/1994
02:16:51

SECOR BANK Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

STAFFORD,
DONALD F

7 22 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:22


