Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/11; Name= SECOR BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411220003 47391	11/22/1994 12:53:55	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROW, JOHN DAVID JR						
199411100003 36161	11/10/1994 09:16:08	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199411180003 44361	11/18/1994 11:51:42	SECOR BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HENRY, WILLIAM J			5	99		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:99
199411010003 26471	11/01/1994 02:16:51	SECOR BANK	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	STAFFORD, DONALD F			7	22		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:22